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01-04-2016CORRIDOR BUILDING TYPE

A3

MOONEY WAY

LO
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OP

A100-A3
COVER

BRIDGEPARK BLOCK A - HOTEL
6540 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

DUBLIN, OHIO 43017

USE AREA
1ST FLR LOBBY/LOUNGE 17,996 SF

ROOFTOP OUTDOOR BAR

78,717SF

TOTAL 107,043 SF

REFER TO PARKING CALCULATION
SHEET FOR REQUIRED NUMBER
OF PARKING SPACES FOR BLOCK A

955 SF

SF7253 SF

2122 SF

6 FLRS OF GUESTROOMS

ROOFTOP MECH

ROOFTOP BAR

FINAL SITE PLAN



1034 SF
MEETING

710 SF
KITCHEN

74 SF
VALET

158 SF
MEDIA RM 2

141 SF
RETAIL

186 SF
MAIN TECH

153 SF
E. VEST

?
?

274 SF
MENS

234 SF
RECP.

69 SF
STOR.

148 SF
OFFICE

2340 SF
BREAKFAST

1367 SF
LOUNGE

221 SF
ELEC.

361 SF
GEN.

263 SF
TRANS.

207 SF
FIRE PUMP

220 SF
STOR.

159 SF
STOR.

52 SF
CLOS.

448 SF
OFFICE SUITE

222 SF
STAIR 2272 SF

STAIR 1

774 SF
CORRIDOR

477 SF
LAUNDRY / HOUSEKEEPING

132 SF
BAG STOR.

275 SF
N. VEST.

Not Enclosed
PATIO

Not Enclosed
BREAKFAST PATIO

199'-11"

12
5'-

6"

160 SF
MEDIA RM 1

?
?

39 SF
JAN.

UP

158 SF
FIRE

143 SF
OFFICE

5'-7 1/16"

2'-
6 3

/4"

300 SF
MECH.

35 SF
DRYER

2830 SF
LOBBY

109'- 9 9/ 16"

24'-1 1/16"33'-11 7/8"11'-9 1/16"32'-5 5/16"14'-5 11/16"

54'-10 1/8"

15'-8 7/16"

24'-1  1 /16 "
1 8'-8  1 /4"

16'-1 1/8"15'-3 3/16"
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A101-A3
FIRST FLOOR
PLAN

 1/16" = 1'-0"
01  FIRST FLOOR PLAN - HOTEL1

RIVERSIDE DRIVE

LONGSHORE LOOP

STREET FACADE ENTRANCE REQUIRED 1 PER
75' OF FACADE WALL ( MIN)

STREET      FACADE LENGTH REQ. PROVIDED
RIVERSIDE DRIVE 225' 3 2
LONGSHORE LOOP 225' 3 3
BANKER DRIVE 110' 2 1

PRINCIPAL ENTRANCE
LOCATION

RECEIVING

CANOPY ABOVE



726 SF
FITNESS

243 SF
HOUSE KEEPING

44 SF
ICE

231 SF
STAIR 2

296 SF
STAIR 1

271 SF
ELEVATOR LOBBY

224'-6"

63'-11 1/2"

GREEN ROOF (SEDUM) GREEN ROOF (SEDUM)

15'-3 1/4"

48
'-1

0 5
/8"

10
'-7

"

37
'-8

"

16
.98

0°

180'-5 11/16"

34'-11 1/2"

29'-0"

6'-8 3/16"

19
'-2

"

122 SF
ELECT/IT
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01-04-2016CORRIDOR BUILDING TYPE

A3
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A102-A3
SECOND
FLOOR PLAN

 1/16" = 1'-0"
02 SECOND FLOOR PLAN - HOTEL GUESTROOMS1

RIVERSIDE DRIVE

LONGSHORE LOOP
CUSTOM METAL CANOPY



3025 SF
BAR

980 SF
OUTDOOR MECH

?
?

230 SF
STAIR 2

598 SF
KITCHEN

920 SF
OUTDOOR SEATING

640 SF
DRINK LEDGE ZONE

778 SF
OUTDOOR BAR

Redundant Room
ROOF GARDEN (SEDUM)

DRINK LEDGE
CANOPY ABOVE

390 SF
MEETING ROOM

213 SF
MEN

215 SF
WOMEN

168 SF
CORRIDOR

143 SF
DRY STORAGE

298 SF
STAIR 1

70 SF
ELEV #4

371 SF
ELEVATOR LOBBY

639 SF
MECH

250 SF
STORAGE

29'-0 1/8"

34'-10 7/8"

11'-0  3 /16 "
1 8'-3  3 /8"

37
'-5

 5/
8"

14'-8 11/16" 180'-11 7/8"

224'-11"
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A108-A3
EIGHTH
FLOOR PLAN

 1/16" = 1'-0"
08 EIGHTH FLOOR PLAN - HOTEL BAR1

RIVERSIDE DRIVE

LONGSHORE LOOP
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A109 - A3
ROOF PLAN

 1/16" = 1'-0"
ROOF PLAN .1 0 16' 32' 40'

1/16" = 1'-0"RIVERSIDE DRIVE

LONGSHORE LOOP



LEVEL 1
100'-0"

(811'-0")

LEVEL 2
120'-0"

LEVEL 3
130'-8"

LEVEL 4
141'-4"

LEVEL 5
152'-0"

LEVEL 6
162'-8"

LEVEL 7
173'-4"

LEVEL 8
186'-0"

ROOF BEARING
200'-8"

14
'-8

"
12

'-8
"

10
'-8

"
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'-8
"

10
'-8

"
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"
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'-8

"
20
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"

3'-
0"

14
'-8

"
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3'-

8"
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A301-A3
WEST
ELEVATION

ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE
CONCRETE WALL PANELS
SEE WALL TYPE #2

CURTAIN WALL
WITH GLAZED-IN ACM
PANELS
(SOBOTEC SL-2000)
SEE WALL TYPE #4

CACIUM SILICATE
MASONY UNITS
(ARRISCRAFT)
SEE WALL TYPE #1

CURTAIN WALL
SYSTEM
SEE WALL TYPE #4

ACM CANOPY

GLASS GUARDRAIL
SEE WALL TYPE #4a

STREET FACADE TRANSPARENCY

VERTICAL FACADE DIVISIONS
(45' OR LESS REQUIRED)

Calcium Silicate Masonry Units
Glass
Aluminum Composite Metal

Ultra High Performance Concrete (UHPC)
Misc. Elements

Material Primary/Secondary Area (SF) Percentage Required Met?
Primary
Primary
Primary

Secondary
Trim

0 sf
14,597 sf
5,508 sf

0%
64%
24%

20,105 sf 88% 80%

2,086 sf
   595 sf
2,681 sf 12% <20%

Y

Y

9%
  3%

HORIZONTAL FACADE DIVISIONS
(Required within 3' of top of ground story on
buildings 3 stories and taller)

Overall Area of West Elevation:
FACADE MATERIALS

Area of Doors: -    86 sf
22,872 sf

22,786 sfNet Area of Elevation:

 1" = 20'-0"
WEST ELEVATION1

5th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,399 sf
871 sf

30%
36%

4th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,399 sf
 910 sf

30%
43%

3rd Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,399 sf
880 sf

30%
41%

2nd Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,399 sf
901 sf

30%
39%

1st Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

4,274 sf
3,083 sf

60%
72%

6th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,399 sf
892 sf

30%
37%

7th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,849 sf
871 sf

30%
31%

8th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,937 sf
1,256 sf

30%
43%

ACCENT ACM PANELS

ACM -CLAD COLUMN



LEVEL 1
100'-0"

(811'-0")

LEVEL 2
120'-0"

LEVEL 3
130'-8"

LEVEL 4
141'-4"

LEVEL 5
152'-0"

LEVEL 6
162'-8"

LEVEL 7
173'-4"

LEVEL 8
186'-0"

ROOF BEARING
200'-8"

14
'-8

"
12

'-8
"

10
'-8

"
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'-8
"

10
'-8

"
10

'-8
"
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'-8

"
20

'-0
"

4'-
8"

15
'-4

"
3'-

6"

811.00

37'-2 1/4"10'-5 15/16"17'-9 1/8"

38'-4 9/16"

3'-
0"
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A302-A3
NORTH
ELEVATION

PROPOSED SIGNAGE

ACM
CANOPY

CALCIUM SILICATE MASONRY
UNITS (ARRISCRAFT) -
12", 8"  AND 4" TALL UNITS.
SEE WALL TYPE #1

ULTRA HIGH
PERFORMANCE
CONCRETE WALL PANELS
SEE WALL TYPE #2

STOREFRONT
WINDOW

CURTAIN WALL
SYSTEM
SEE WALL TYPE #4

CURTAIN WALL
SYSTEM
SEE WALL TYPE #4

ACM PANELS -
SOBOTEC SL-2000
SEE WALL TYPE #3

ALUMINUM
COMPOSITE
METAL (ACM) -
SOBOTEC SL-2000
SEE WALL TYPE #3

CURTAIN WALL
SYSTEM

VERTICAL FACADE DIVISIONS
(45' OR LESS REQUIRED)

Calcium Silicate Masonry Units
Glass
Aluminum Composite Metal

Ultra High Performance Concrete (UHPC)
Misc. Elements

Material Primary/Secondary Area (SF) Percentage Required Met?
Primary
Primary
Primary

Secondary
Trim

626 sf
2,771 sf
3,114 sf

8%
34%
38%

6,511 sf 80% 80%
1,548  sf
147 sf

1,695 sf 20% <20%

Y

Y

19%
  1%

Overall Area of North Elevation:
FACADE MATERIALS

Area of Doors: -    46 sf
8,252 sf

8,206 sfNet Area of Elevation:

 1" = 20'-0"
NORTH ELEVATION1

STREET FACADE TRANSPARENCY
5th Story

Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

698 sf
193 sf

30%
28%

4th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

698 sf
212 sf

30%
30%

3rd Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

824 sf
194 sf

30%
24%

2nd Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

1,193 sf
363 sf

30%
30%

1st Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,292 sf
708 sf

60%
31%

6th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

698 sf
213 sf

30%
31%

7th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

829 sf
210 sf

30%
25%

8th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

960 sf
523 sf

30%
54%

RECESSED  LINEAR LIGHT FIXTURE



LEVEL 1
100'-0"

(811'-0")

LEVEL 2
120'-0"

LEVEL 3
130'-8"

LEVEL 4
141'-4"

LEVEL 5
152'-0"

LEVEL 6
162'-8"

LEVEL 7
173'-4"

LEVEL 8
186'-0"

ROOF BEARING
200'-8"

14
'-8

"
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"

10
'-8

"
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"
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'-8

"
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'-8
"
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'-8

"
20

'-0
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811.00 813.00
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'-0
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28'-3 1/4" 35'-10 15/16"

3'-
0"

KEY PLAN

MOONEY STREET

BAN
KER

 D
R

IVE

B
R

ID
G

E 
PA

R
K 

AV
EN

U
E

MOONEY STREET

LONGSHORE STREET

LONGSHORE STREET

01-04-2016CORRIDOR BUILDING TYPE

A3

MOONEY WAY

LO
NGSH

ORE 
LO

OP

A303-A4
SOUTH
ELEVATION

NON-STREET FACADE TRANSPARENCY
5th Story

Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

671 sf
136 sf

15%
20%

4th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

671 sf
140 sf

15%
21%

3rd Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

804 sf
133 sf

15%
17%

2nd Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

1,181 sf
172 sf

15%
15%

1st Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,325 sf
806 sf

15%
35%

VERTICAL FACADE DIVISIONS
(45' OR LESS REQUIRED)

Calcium Silicate masonry Units
Glass
Aluminum Composite Metal

Ultra High Performance Concrete (UHPC)
Misc. Elements

Material Primary/Secondary Area (SF) Percentage Required Met?
Primary
Primary
Primary

Secondary
Trim

0 sf
1,672 sf
1,857  sf

0%
22%
24%

3,529 sf 46% 80%
3,855 sf
316 sf

4,171 sf 54% <20%

N

N

50%
4%

Overall Area of South Elevation:
FACADE MATERIALS

Area of Doors: - 106 sf
7,806 sf

7,700 sfNet Area of Elevation:

PROPOSED SIGNAGE

ACM CANOPY

CURTAIN WALL
SYSTEM

ALUMINUM
COMPOSITE
METAL (ACM) -
SOBOTEC SL-2000

CURTAIN WALL
SYSTEM

STOREFRONT
WINDOW

STOREFRONT WINDOW

ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE
CONCRETE (UHPC)
WALL PANELS

 1" = 20'-0"
SOUTH ELEVATION1

6th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

671 sf
136 sf

15%
20%

7th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

797 sf
144 sf

15%
18%

8th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

540 sf
21 sf
15%
4%



LEVEL 1
100'-0"

(811'-0")

LEVEL 2
120'-0"

LEVEL 3
130'-8"

LEVEL 4
141'-4"

LEVEL 5
152'-0"

LEVEL 6
162'-8"

LEVEL 7
173'-4"

LEVEL 8
186'-0"

ROOF BEARING
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A304-A3
EAST
ELEVATION

CURTAIN WALL SYSTEM

ULTRA HIGH
PERFORMANCE CONCRETE
SEE WALL TYPE #2

CALCIUM SILICATE MASONRY
UNITS (ARRISCRAFT)
SEE WALL TYPE #1

STAINLESS STEEL
GUARDRAIL SYSTEM

ALUMINUM COMPOSITE METAL
(ACM) - SOBOTEC SL-2000
SEE WALL TYPE #3

ALUMINUM
ARCHITECTURAL
LOUVERS

CALCIUM SILICATE
MASONRY UNITS
(ARRISCRAFT)
12", 8" AND 4" TALL
UNITS
SEE WALL TYPE #1

ACM CANOPY

CURTAIN WALL SYSTEM

ULTRA HIGH
PERFORMANCE
CONCRETE

STOREFRONT
WINDOW

VERTICAL FACADE DIVISIONS
(45' OR LESS REQUIRED)

Calcium Silicate Masonry Units
Glass
Aluminum Composite Metal

Ultra High Performance Concrete (UHPC)
Misc. Elements

Material Primary/Secondary Area (SF) Percentage Required Met?
Primary
Primary
Primary

Secondary
Trim

1,514 sf
4,668 sf
10,864 sf

7%
24%
55%

17,046 sf 86% 80%
2,286 sf
   428 sf
2,714 sf 14% <20%

Y

Y

12%
  2%

Overall Area of East Elevation:
FACADE MATERIALS

Area of Doors: -   174 sf
19,934 sf

19,760 sfNet Area of Elevation:

 1" = 20'-0"
EAST ELEVATION1

STREET FACADE TRANSPARENCY
5th Story

Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,091 sf
659 sf

30%
32%

4th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,091 sf
659 sf

30%
32%

3rd Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,090 sf
647 sf

30%
31%

2nd Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,090 sf
563 sf

30%
27%

1st Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

3,916 sf
622 sf

60%
16%

6th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,091 sf
659 sf

30%
32%

7th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,480 sf
656 sf

30%
26%

8th Story
Story Area:
Transparency:
Required:
Provided:

2,877 sf
479 sf

30%
17%

RECESSED
LINEAR LED
FIXTURE
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PERSPECTIVE
AXONOMETRICS
NW AND NE

 1" = 20'-0"
PERSPECTIVES1

VIEW FROM NORTHWEST VIEW FROM NORTHEAST

GREEN ROOF

GREEN ROOF
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PERSPECTIVE
AXONOMETRICS
SW and SE

 1" = 20'-0"
PERSPECTIVES 21

VIEW FROM SOUTHEAST VIEW FROM SOUTHWEST

GREEN ROOF
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A307-A3
WEST VIEW
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NW VIEW
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SW VIEW
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NE VIEW
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NE HOTEL
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LEVEL 1
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BUILDING
SECTION
LONG

SECTION
 1" = 20'-0"

LOOKING WEST1 0 40' 60'

1" = 20'- 0"

20'
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SECTION
 1" = 20'-0"

LOOKING SOUTH1 0 40' 60'

1" = 20'- 0"

20'



CALCIUM SILICATE
MASONRY UNITS
(ARRISCRAFT)

2" AIR SPACE

3" RIGID INSULATION

CONT. AIR BARRIER

5/8" EXT. GYP. SHEATHING

INTERIOR GYP. WALL BD.

6" COLD FORMED METAL
FRAMING

TYP. WALL BASE - SEE
FINISH PLAN

TYP. SECTION DETAIL -
WALL TYPE #1

ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE
CONCRETE (UHPC) - TAKTL

1" CLIPS

3" RIGID INSULATION

CONT. SPRAY ON AIR BARRIER

5/8" EXT. GYP. SHEATHING

INTERIOR GYP. WALL BD.

6" COLD FORMED METAL
FRAMING

TYP. WALL BASE - SEE
FINISH PLAN

TYP. SECTION DETAIL -
WALL TYPE #2

TYP. PANEL JOINT

ALUMINUM COMPOSITE
METAL – SOBOTEC SL 2000

3" RIGID INSULATION

CONT. AIR BARRIER

5/8" EXT. GYP. SHEATHING

INTERIOR GYP. WALL BD.

6" COLD FORMED METAL
FRAMING

TYP. WALL BASE - SEE
FINISH PLAN

TYP. SECTION DETAIL -
WALL TYPE #3

TYP. PANEL JOINT

XCI PLY HUNTER PANEL SYSTEM

5/8" F.R.T. SHEATHING

11 1/2"

1'-0 3/8"

1'-3 7/8"

LEVEL 8

TYP. SECTION DETAIL -
WALL TYPE #4a (PARAPET)

3'-
4"

BEVERAGE SHELF - SEE
PLAN

2” DEEP GLAZED-
IN ALUMINUM
COMPOSITE
METAL –
SOBOTEC SL 2000

3" RIGID INSULATION

CONT. AIR BARRIER

CLOSURE PAN

5/8" EXT. GYP.
SHEATHING

ROOF SYSTEM & FRAMING
- SEE STRUCT.

1" FIRESTOPPING

EXTERIOR TILE ON ROOF
DECK W/ PEDESTAL
SUPPORT

4'-
0"

RAILING

STRUCTURAL SILICONE GLASS
RAILING W/ STEEL PLATE
BALUSTERS AND TOP &
BOTTOM RAILS

ACM INTEGRAL COPING BY
CURTAINWALL SUPPLIER

3"

FLASHING BOOT OVER 4"
SQ. TUBE.

ROOF MEMBRANE
(DASHED) OVER 5/8" EXT.
GRADE GYP.

3 5/8" COLD FORMED METAL
FRAMING

SPRAY FOAM INSULATION

8"

METAL FLASHING TO
MATCH ACM PANEL

4 1
/2"

2” DEEP GLAZED-IN
ALUMINUM COMPOSITE
METAL – SOBOTEC SL 2000

3" RIGID INSULATION

CONT. AIR BARRIER

5/8" EXT. GYP. SHEATHING

FLOOR SYSTEM &
FRAMING - SEE STRUCT.

COLD FORMED METAL
FRAMING 3 5/8" TYP. (8"
BELOW LEVEL 2)

TYP. SECTION DETAIL -
WALL TYPE #4

ALUM. CURTAINWALL
SYSTEM

1" INSULATED GLAZING

TYP. JOINT BETWEEN ACM
PANELS: ALUMINUM
STRUCTURAL SILICONE
GLAZING (SSG)

CLOSURE PAN

1" FIRESTOPPING

SILL EXTENSION

INTERIOR GYP. WALL BD. TO
EXTEND TO CEILING.

LEVEL 2

TYP. GUESTROOM LEVEL

TYP. WALL BASE - SEE
FINISH PLAN

2'-
0"

2'-
8"

ALUMINUM COMPOSITE METAL
SOFFIT – SOBOTEC SL 2000

3" RIGID INSULATION

CONT. AIR BARRIER

5/8" EXT. GYP.
SHEATHING

2” DEEP GLAZED-IN
ALUMINUM
COMPOSITE METAL –
SOBOTEC SL 2000

CEILING - SEE CEIL. PLAN

FLOOR SYSTEM &
FRAMING - SEE STRUCT.

FRAMING @ SOFFIT - SEE
STRUCT.

CEILING - SEE CEIL. PLAN

1" SPANDREL
INSULATED GLAZING

POCKET FOR WINDOW
SHADE

POCKET FOR WINDOW
SHADE

KEY PLAN
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WALL TYPES

0 1'

3/4" = 1'-0"

2' 3'



2'-2"

1 HR. RATED DEMISING WALL
W/ MIN. STC 62

SPACE FOR HVAC UNIT

FIRE STOPPING

ACOUSTIC FOAM AT SILL
BELOW EA. SIDE

3 5/8" COLD FORMED METAL
FRAMING

5/8" INTERIOR GYP. WALL BD.

SILL EXTENSION AT FLOOR
LINE BELOW

DASHED LINE INDICATES
EDGE OF SLAB

3 5/8" COLD FORMED METAL
FRAMING

5/8" INTERIOR GYP. WALL BD.

2” DEEP GLAZED-IN ALUMINUM
COMPOSITE METAL – SOBOTEC SL
2000 - SEE WALL TYPE #4

3" RIGID INSULATION

CONT. AIR BARRIER

5/8" EXT. GYP. SHEATHING

ALUM. CURTAINWALL
SYSTEM

1" INSULATED GLAZING

TYP. JOINT BETWEEN ACM PANELS:
ALUMINUM STRUCTURAL SILICONE
GLAZING (SSG)

CLOSURE PAN

REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR ACTUAL
CURTAINWALL CONDITION (VARIES)

1" INSULATED SPANDREL GLAZING

2'-
4"

LAYOUT POINT AT EDGE OF SLAB -
REFER TO DIMENSION PLAN - SHEET
A102D.

SOUND BATT
INSULATION
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A560-A3
PLAN DETAIL
@ DEMISING
WALL

0 1' 2'

1 1/2" = 1'-0"

DETAIL
 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

CURTAINWALL @ DEMISING WALL



LEVEL 1
100'-0"

(811'-0")

LEVEL 2
120'-0"

LEVEL 3
130'-8"

LEVEL 4
141'-4"

LEVEL 5
152'-0"

LEVEL 6
162'-8"

LEVEL 7
173'-4"

LEVEL 8
186'-0"

72
'-1

1"

G001 - A3
3

LEVEL 7
173'-4"

19'-4 1/4"
12

'-1
1 1

3/1
6"

2
G001 - A3

LEVEL 7
173'-4"

8'-
0"

11
 3/

4"
3'-

11
 1/

4"
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G001 - A3
NORTH
FACADE
SIGNAGE

ELEVATION
 1/16" = 1'-0"

NORTH ELEVATION - SIGNAGE1

ELEVATION
 1/8" = 1'-0"

NORTH ELE. ENLARGED VIEW3

DETAIL
 1/2" = 1'-0"

SIGNAGE DETAIL2

4 MM CLEAR ANODIZED
ALUMINUM CHANNEL LETTERS
PIN MOUNTED AND BACK
ILLUMINATION, ARIEL FONT, 6"
DEEP

4 MM CLEAR ANODIZED
ALUMINUM CHANNEL LETTERS
PIN MOUNTED AND BACK
ILLUMINATION, ARIEL FONT, 6"
DEEP



LEVEL 1
100'-0"

(811'-0")

LEVEL 2
120'-0"

LEVEL 3
130'-8"

LEVEL 4
141'-4"

LEVEL 5
152'-0"

LEVEL 6
162'-8"
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173'-4"

LEVEL 8
186'-0"

ROOF BEARING
200'-8"

G002 - A3
3

88
'-0

"

ROOF BEARING
200'-8"

2
G002 - A3

19'-2 1/16"
13

'-1
0 3
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G002 - A3
SOUTH
FACADE
SIGNAGE

ELEVATION
 1/16" = 1'-0"

SOUTH ELEVATION - SIGNAGE1

ELEVATION
 1/4" = 1'-0"

SOUTH ELEV. -  ENLARGED VIEW3

DETAIL
 1/2" = 1'-0"

SOUTH FACADE SIGN DETAIL2

4 MM CLEAR ANODIZED
ALUMINUM CHANNEL LETTERS
PIN MOUNTED AND BACK
ILLUMINATION, ARIEL FONT, 6"
DEEP

4 MM CLEAR ANODIZED
ALUMINUM CHANNEL
LETTERS
PIN MOUNTED AND BACK
ILLUMINATION, ARIEL FONT,
6" DEEP
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G003 - A3
ENTRY -
LIGHTING

DROP OFF VIEW1

RECESSED LINEAR FIXTURES

SELUX
2 - 3' EXTERIOR RECESSED
SINGLE LINEAR LED - WHITE
3500 K - 27 W
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